

Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355

Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORD	er Nº	749888
FOR SUPPLIES OP. R. NO. PMODE OF PROCE	ERI 2022-005 / Dated:	2022-07-29
CS No.	AC No.	
DATE OF P.O.	2023-05-12	

	e made:N	Materials Ma	ction/Unit where delivery nagement Division , PCMC Bldg.	Delivery period: 7 workin Performance Security Pos Cash / Cashier's / Man	ted:		BANK GUARANTE
	on: Il Instructions			PCMC O.R. No	Amount	P_23,0	00,00
tem No.	QTY.	UNIT	A state of the sta	ARTICLES	UNIT	COST T	OTAL COST
	2 /	unit /	FORCED AIR WARMING DEVICE	CE /	23 ** four h	0,000.00 - undred six	460,000.0 ty thousand peso only *
			sounds, heater and blower sturn OFF, and control panel 8. Thermostat: Independent heater OFF to entire hose ar typical) 9. The unit will be operated power plug/cable, strictly at 10. No separate volt convers 11. Power Consumption: Peal 12. Mechanical parts are of 13. Equipment should be made as typical by the standard Accessories (to 1) With hard plastic material	e Up to 44 ('FM (20.8L/s) and care of the comes unresponsive. electronic thermal cutoff serior and air remains below 56 °C ± at 230 Volts 3-Pin Power Voltage (1255 W) Average:650 W heavy-duty type aintainable be provided per unit): l, new design, easy to move, rotation wheels which enable tion (Brand: 3M)	rature ator will n, alarm or lights huts the 3° C ts 3-Pin		
Fundi	ng Code	12.9%	Page 1	/3	TOTAL AMOU	UNTP	460,000
H M. VILLALOBOS, CPA, MBA		☐ P.R. No. ☐ Abstract	egRI 2022-005 t of Canvass/Bids Sheet/Tender of Bids	CERTIFICATION This is to certify that I received today the copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company			
Chief Accountant APPROVED:		☐ Notarize	bound by the terms and stip of the contract and othe applicable.		d stipulation		
NOA-2 BAC R				al man de agracia	(Signature over printed name) Date:		



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER Quezon Ave. Quezon City Tel. No.: 588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 390

PURCHASE OR	DER	74988
	OR EQUIPMENT	2022-07-29
	PERI 2022-005 Dated:	
MODE OF FROM	Public Bidding ,	
CS No.	AC No	
DATE OF P.O.	2023-05-12	

	oplier/Dealers:		131 Malakas St. Central Dilin	nan, Quezon City Tel. No.:	(02) 7227-56	3 0 / (02) 8939-2	125
Departs Is to be	ment/Office/ made:	Division/Sect Materials Man Ground Floor,	ion/Unit where delivery	Delivery period: 7 work Bidder's Bond Posted: Cashier's / Mana PCMC O.R. No	cing days ☐ Cash ☐ ger's / Cert C	Other Terms: GSIS Policy heck No	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		ARTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			Consumables (to be provided Forty Two (42) pieces disposed in Forty Two (42) pieces disposed in Warranty of two (2) years not apply to consumables, work apply the certific corporation of the warranty period; work apply the warranty period; work and ing and providing technology that it will conduct training and provided replacement, which duly notarized certifications are provided including in the even cours during the duration of the expected useful life of a stitutions frequency of Usa Maintenance Check and Serving the commend the following: work apply the provided was apply to the provided that the service frequency is even page 27.	on parts services and labo ear and tear parts, and mittenance and calibration duficate and sticker. cate from Distributor - Patinsumables are readily availated technical special inchouse technical special incal support as well as mained; and / in the equipment upon delively action of the equipment upon delively action. In the equipment is dependent of the equipment of the equipment of the equipment is dependent of the equipment of the e	shandling / iring two ent Care able at the re (5) years ist in intenance lery; and / ivered unit cturer - 3M ents per ect will be ship will rranty and ent on the ords ireby onths or ded that		460,000
Funding	g Code		— Page 27.	3	TOTAL	AMOUNT P	460,000
□ P.R.		☐ P.R. No.	CERTIFICATION This is to certify that I received to Canvass/Bids CERTIFICATION This is to certify that I received to Canvass to Canvas			nat I received copy of this	
APPRO			☐ Notarized Exclusive ☐ Justificati ☐ Others	Sheet/Tender of Bids I Certification of Distributor Ion	Compar	y bound by to on of the cont	nd held the the terms and ract and other
	Executive 1	MScHSM, MPI Director	M NOA-2023-105 BAC Reso No. R20 NTP-PROC-2023-2		`	gnature over pr	ŕ



Republic of the Philippines

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City

Tel. No.: 588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 390

PURCHASE ORD	ER	74988
FOR SUPPLIES CP. R. NO. PMODE OF PROCE	ERI 2022-005 / Dated:	2022-07-29
CS No.	AC No.	
DATE OF P.O.	2023-05-12 /	

Is to be	e made: Ma	Pivision/Section/Uni aterials Managemen round Floor, PCMC B	t Division Bidder's Bond	Posted: Cash Cash Manager's / Cert Cl	dolla I oney	BANK GUARANTEE DOL- 2013-216 3,000.00
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES	Back State of	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1. Or Once I Procur availa 2. Ex	ne-tenth (1/10) of the cumulative ar ring Entity may re ble under the circ ccess in price, if p	accessor period or iv. Author Philippin and train maintens v. Consu 1. 3M BA • Waste Equipme • Waste equipme cadmium includes • Waste • Hazard • Hazard regulatin Storage DENR ac DELIVER receipt or called or unsatisfacto one percent (1%) of the mount of liquidated dama scind or terminate the counstances. recurred from third partie	mer guidelines regarding disposal of the LIR HUGGER WARMING UNIT TEMP MAN Classification: Wastes Electrical and Eart (WEEE) / Description: Include all waste electrical and the that contain hazardous components in, mercury, hexavalent chromium, PBB its peripherals i.e., ink, cartridges, ton Number: M506 / lous Wastes Characteristic: Toxic / lous Wastes Disposal Recommendation in gauthorities to determine the available and Disposal (TSD) facilities, Dispose of credited TSD Facility only. / Y PERIOD: Forty Five to Sixty (45-60) Coff Purchase Order / Notice to Proceed.* ***Nothing Follows*** For the use of:Perinatology Div	in of the warranty in useful life. Iler for 3M Buthorized, capable reventive The equipment INAGEMENT UNIT Islectronic The all and electronic The such as lead, The such as		
Funding	g Code _ - 0 6	- OV-110 (20	Page 3/3 1994) nls/17/175	TOTAL	AMOUNT P	460,000
FUND M. VIL	Chief Accou	LE.7 460,000.00		Bids Purchas Compan stipulation laws app	he Original se Order, a y bound by t on of the cont	nat I received copy of this nd held the the terms and ract and other



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2023-236

May 12, 2023

PATIENT CARE CORPORATION

LRM Building 131 Malakas St.
Central Diliman, Quezon City
Tel. No.: (02) 7227-5630 / (02) 8939-2125

Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 74988 as a result of Public Bidding for the purchase of Supply and Delivery of Two (2) Units Forced Air Warming Device (Brand: 3M Bair Hugger) has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within Forty Five to Sixty (45-60) Calendar Days upon receipt of Purchase Order / Notice To Proceed.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD MScHSM, MPM Executive Director

CONFORME:
Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name
Authorized Representative

Date: